SPIRITS

(44
Vodka

Belvedere

Chopin

Deep Eddy
Dripping Springs
Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Prairie Organic
Smirnoff
Stolichnaya

Tito’s

Vermouth

Carpano Antica Formula Dolin Blanc
Dolin Dry

Lillet Blanc

Carpano Punt e Mes
Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Rosa

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino

Dolin Rouge

8.
8.
8.
8.
8.

14.
12.

13.
12.
10.

11.
14.
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CHAMPAGNE

108
106
107
122
124
121
136
113
116
117
114
133
130
111
126
140
129
112
134
1056
143
110
139
118
125
109

Chartogne-Taillet “Cuvée Sainte-Anne” Merfy
Margaine “Cuvée Le Brut” Villers-Marmery
A.R. Lenoble “Intense” Chouilly

Suenen “Les Robarts” Avize 2014
Larmandier-Bernier “Latitude” Vertus
Gimonnet & Fils “Cuis 1°" Cru” Cuis

Moussé “L'Esquisse” Cuisles

Mouzon-Leroux “L’atavique” Verzy

Ulysse Collin “Les Maillons” Blanc de Noirs
Lacourte Godbillon “Terroirs d’Ecueil” Ecueil
David Léclapart “L’ Apdtre” Trépail

Jacques Selosse “Initial” Avize

Agrapart “Complantée” Avize

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs Le Mesnil-sur-Oger
Gaston Chiquet “Tradition 1°" Cru” Dizy
Jérdme Prévost “Les Beguines” Gueux

Deutz Ay

Vilmart “Grand Cellier” Rilly-la-Montagne
Suenen “La Cocluette” Oiry 2014

Charles Heidsieck “Blanc des Millénaires” 2007
Bollinger “Grand Année” Ay 2015

Dom Pérignon 2013

Salon Le Mesnil-sur-Oger 1997

Philipponnat “Clos des Goisses” 2005

Krug “Grand Cuvée” 171%™ Edition

Billecart-Salmon Rosé

165.
155.
130.
695.
200.
145.
155.
190.
378.
138.
490.
560.
228.
178.
110.
348.
136.
205.
600.
598.
560.
650.
2,750.
435.
560.
245.

SPIRITS

44

Tequila & Mezcal

El Jimador Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afiejo
Casa Dragones Reposado
Codigo 1530 Blanco
El Silencio Mezcal
Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio 1942
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Silver
Lalo Blanco

Ocho Reposado
Ocho Plata

Ojo de Tigre Mezcal
Partida Blanco

Pura Vida Blanco

27

15.
18.
24.
45.
13.
11.
15.
37.
13.
11.
15.
17.
15.
12.
10.



SPIRITS

(49
Gin

Barr Hill

Beefeater

Bellringer

Bombay Sapphire
Dripping Springs
Fords

Hayman’s London Dry

Rum

Bacardi

Brugal “1888” Anejo
Gosling’s Black Seal

11.
10.
11.
12.

10.
11.

Hamilton Jamaican Black

Hayman’s Old Tom
Hendrick’s

Nolet’s

Ransom Old Tom Gin
Roku

Tanqueray

Treaty Oak Waterloo Antique

La Favorite Rhum Agricole Vieux

Mount Gay Eclipse

Plantation 5

Rhum Clément VSOP
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera
The Kraken Spiced

26

11.
14.
14.
12.
11.
11.
11.

11.
15.

10.
12.

10.
11.
15.
10.

MORE SPARKLING

(49
gfal\i

101 Bisol “Jeio”

Prosecco

127 Ca’ del Bosco “Cuvée Prestige”
Franciacorta

ealilgo’mia

103 Schramsberg “Blanc de Blancs”
North Coast 2019

142 Cruse Wine Co. “Cruse Tradition” Rosé

7&,(2 nce

102 Jean-Baptiste Adam Rosé
Crémant d’Alsace

104 Gerard Bertrand “An 825” Rosé 2018

Crémant de Limoux

60.

100.

115.

138.

65.

70.



(49
O’zegou

360 Stoller, Dundee Hills 2021

ealiﬁo'mia

365 Birichino “Vin Gris” California 2017
366 Hirsch “Rosé of Pinot Noir” Sonoma Coast 2021

gtal\[

367 G.D. Vajra “Rosa Bella” Piedmont 2021

7&.(2 nce
362 Triennes, Méditerranée 2023
386 Miraval, Cétes de Provence 2022

50.

45.
140.

40.

48.
60.

SPIRITS

(49
B’zanb\l & eognac

B&B
Grand Marnier

Courvoisier Cognac VSOP

Hennessy Cognac VS

Pierre Ferrand Cognac 1840

Rémy Martin Cognac XO

Cardials & Umaros

Amaretto di Saronno
Aperol

Averna Amaro

Amaro Montenegro
Benedictine

Bonal

Branca Fernet

Branca Menta

St. Brendan'’s Irish Cream
Campari

Casoni 1814

Chartreuse, Yellow or Green
Chareau

Cointreau

Domaine de Canton
Cynar

Drambuie

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.

10.

15.
13.

10.

25

Frangelico

Galliano

Kahlua

Giffard Menthe Pastille
Mata Hari Absinthe
Meletti Amaro

Meletti Sambuca
Nonino Amaro

Paoletti Amaro Ciociaro
Pallini Limoncello
Pernod

Pimm’s No. 1

Romana Black Sambuca
St. Germain

Strega

Suze

Varnelli Café Mokka

10.
11.
14.
17.
13.
35.

10.
10.
10.

10.

13.

10.

10.
10.



S Vpirils

WHISKEY

44

Umerican
Balcones Single Malt
Balcones Rumble
George Dickel 12
Jack Daniel’s
Yellow Rose Blended

Rye
Bulleit
Basil Hayden Dark
Old Overholt
Redemption
Rittenhouse

Templeton
Whistle Pig 10yr

gapauese

Suntory Toki

Canadian

Crown Royal
Forty Creek
Seagram’s VO

924

18.
13.

10.
10.

12.
14.

11.
11.
12.
20.

10.

WHITE

C aliéo’mia

256 Massican “Annia” Friulano/Ribolla/Chardonnay 90.
Napa Valley 2023

203 Peter Michael “L'Apreés-Midi” Sauvignon Blanc 170.
Knights Valley 2020

210 Au Bon Climat PG/PB, Santa Barbara 2022 55.

251 Miner Family “Simpson Vineyard” Viognier 65.
Napa Valley 2021

318 Hirsch Vineyards “Estate” Chardonnay 140.
Sonoma Coast 2020

320 Patz & Hall Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast 2019 120.

334 Kistler “Les Noisetiers” Chardonnay 175.
Sonoma Coast 2022

329 Freeman “Ryo-Fu” Chardonnay 135.
Green Valley of Russian River Valley 2019

315 Raen “Lady Marjorie” Chardonnay 180.
Sonoma Coast 2022

328 Hudson Vineyards Chardonnay, Carneros 2020 180.

312 Morgan “Highland” Chardonnay 62.
Santa Lucia Highlands 2018

317 Presqu’ile “Sanford & Benedict Vineyard” Chardonnay  128.
Sta. Rita Hills 2021

314 Shafer “Red Shoulder Ranch” Chardonnay 210.
Carneros 2022

316 Wayfarer Chardonnay, Fort Ross-Seaview 2019 175.

310 Arista “Ritchie Vineyard” Chardonnay 238.

Russian River Valley 2020



WHITE

S Vpirils

WHISKEY

44

gu'zguuatl

262

303

331

304

313

307

326

342

305

319

3256

306

322

321

Henri Gouges Pinot Blanc
Bourgogne 2017

Louis Michel "Les Forets 1¢* Cru”
Chablis 2022

Tribut “Beauroy 1¢" Cru”
Chablis 2022

Domaine Chanson

Viré-Clessé 2020

Q (49
BOM’Z(JOI&

105. Angel’s Envy
Basil Hayden
125. Buffalo Trace
950. Bulleit
Evan Williams
80. Four Roses Single Barrel

Garrison Bros

Famille Cordier “Vieilles Vignes” 92. Jim Beam
Viré-Clessé 2022 Knob Creck
Domaine Leflaive 310. nob ree
Bourgogne 2022 Knob Creek, 18yr
Domaine Leflaive 270. Maker’s Mark
Pouilly-Fuisse 2021 Michter’s Small Batch
Maison Ponsot “Cuvée de la Mésange” 240. Weller Special Reserve
Saint-Romain 2020 .
: Willett
Jean-Marc Boillot 250.
Puligny-Montrachet 2022 Woodford Reserve
Etienne Sauzet 295. Yellow Rose Outlaw
Puligny-Montrachet 2022
Etienne Sauzet “Hameau de Blagny 1°" Cru” 415.
Puligny-Montrachet 2022
T&P Matrot “Perriéres 1" Cru” 445.
Meursault 2021
Antione Jobard “Blagny 1°* Cru” 548.
Meursault 2022
V&S Morey “Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru” 470.

Chassagne-Montrachet 2021

23

17.
14.
15.
13.

15.
20.

11.
66.
13.
14.
10.
20.
13.
15.



S pirifts

WHISKEY

(49
Seotch

The Black Grouse, blended
Chivas Regal, blended

Dewar'’s, blended

The Famous Grouse, blended
Johnnie Walker Black, blended
Ardbeg, 10yr, Islay

Springbank, 10yr, Campbeltown
The Glenlivet, 12yr, Speyside
Lagavulin, 16yr, Islay
Glenmorangie Signet, blended
Glenmorangie, 18yr, Highlands
The Macallan, 12yr, Speyside
Highland Park, 12yr, Highlands
Dalmore, 15yr, Highlands
Balvenie Doublewood, 12yr, Speyside

Dnish

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills

22

13.
10.

12.
14.
18.
13.
31.
70.
43.
25.
30.
30.
20.

WHITE

Loire

145 Pépiere “Merci” Muscadet Sévre et Maine 2020
205 Delaporte “Les Monts Damnés” Sancerre 2022
2567 Huet “Le Haut-Lieu” Vouvray Sec 2022

149 Chateau Yvonne, Saumur 2022

261 Guiberteau “Clos des Carmes” Saumur 2016

252  Joly “Clos de la Coulée de Serrant”
Coulée de Serrant 2020

772 ote 7&.& nce

204 Chateau Lagrave-Martillac Sauvignon Blanc/Sémillon
Pessac-Léognan 2016

219 Yves Cuilleron “les Vignes d’a Céte” Viognier
Collines Rhodaniennes 2023

214 Weinbach “Cuvée Laurence” Gewiirztraminer

Alsace 2017

44.
125.
135.
135.
260.
365.

120.

58.

100.



WHITE

44

gtal\l

141
146

148
209
150
154
165

208
207
206
155

Tramin Pinot Grigio Alto Adige 2021 60.
Vie di Romans “Dessimis” Pinot Grigio 110.
Friuli Isonzo 2020
Morra Roero Arneis 2021 54.
Malvira Roero Arneis 2023 50.
Sardo Vermentino di Sardegna 2022 54.
Tiberio Trebbiano d’Abbruzzo 2022 60.
Livio Felluga Sauvignon Blanc 88.
Friuli Colli Orientali 2022
Maffini “Pietraincatenata” Fiano Cilento 2022 96.
Pietracupa Greco Campania 2021 72.
Feudi di San Gregorio Greco di Tufo 2021 88.
Quintodecimo “Via del Campo” Falanghina 68.

Irpinia 2022

Qe&man\’

236
235
237

238

234

Maximin Griinhaus Riesling Mosel 2022 54.
Julian Haart “1,000L” Riesling Mosel 2021 68.
Louis Guntrum “Nierstein Bergkirche” Riesling Kabinett  54.

Rheinhessen 2017

Dr. Biirklin-Wolf “Ruppertsberger Gaisbshl” Riesling 218.

Pfalz 2020

Egon Miiller “Scharzhohberger” Riesling Spitlese 315.

Mosel 2020

gpain

152
151

Hasi Berriak “Nekazari” Bizkaiko Txakolina 2021 54.
Can Feixes “Blanc Seleccié” Penedés 2021 52.
8

RED

(49
South aélzica

409 Hamilton Russell Pinot Noir Walker Bay 2022

a’zgenﬁna

530 Alma Negra “M Blend” Malbec/Bonarda
Mendoza 2020

532 Tinto Negro “Limestone Block” Malbec/Cabernet Franc
Mendoza 2019

531 Luigi Bosca Malbec Lujédn de Cujo 2022
533 Bodegas Tapiz “Black Tears” Malbec Mendoza 2019
529 Viiia Cobos “Zingaretti Estate”

Mendoza 2019

/

>
<Y
N
/
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128.

65.

60.

88.
115.
258.



RED

44

Shain

81€ CVNE “Vifia Real” Rioja Gran Reserva 2016 140.

813 Lépez de Heredia “Vifia Bosconia” 98.
Rioja Reserva 2013

814 Lépez de Heredia “Vifia Tondonia” 130.
Rioja Reserva 2011

816 Bodegas Urbina Rioja Gran Reserva 2004 128.

802 Cellar Pifiol “Finca Morenillo” Terra Alta 2013 235.

803 Cellar Pifiol “Mather Teresina” Terra Alta 2017 130.

805 Cellar Vall Llach “Porerra” Priorat 2021 185.

812 Clos Erasmus Priorat 2018 495.

q’teece

407 Kir-Yianni “Ramnista” Xinomavro 75.
Naoussa 2018

new Zeﬁlana

450 Burn Cottage “Moonlight Race” Pinot Noir 110.
Central Otago 2021

Uustralia

501 John Duval Wines “Entity” Shiraz 120.

Barossa 2021

20

WHITE

44

(ustria

161 Laurenz V. “Charming” Griiner Veltliner
Kamptal 2021

160 Ebner-Ebenauer “Poysdorf” Griiner Veltliner
Weinviertel 2023

138 Veyder-Malberg “Liebedich” Griiner Veltliner
Wachau 2023

162 Veyder-Malberg “Schéner” Riesling
Wachau 2014

260 Emmerich Knoll “Loibner” Riesling Smaragd
Wachau 2017

new Zealana

168 Spy Valley “AMW” Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough 2022

169 Cloudy Bay “Te Koko” Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough 2020

(ustralia

231 Pewsey Vale Riesling
Eden Valley 2021

250 d’Arenberg “The Hermit Crab” Viognier/Marsanne
McClaren Vale 2021

311 By Farr “Céte” Chardonnay
Geelong 2019

333 Giaconda “Estate Vineyard” Chardonnay
Beechworth 2021

South aé'zica

308 Hamilton Russell Chardonnay
Walker Bay 2021

65.

78.

98.

140.

255.

54.

170.

48.

45.

280.

695.

115.



Gaﬁfornz'a

RED

(49

Pinot Noir

420  Schug, Carneros 2022 85.

451 Joseph Swan “Cuvée de Trois”, RRV 2018 100.

434 Truchard, Carneros 2021 98.

441 Littorai “Les Larmes”, Anderson Valley 2023 172.

453 Raen “Royal St. Robert”, Fort Ross-Seaview 2022 185.

442 Failla, Sonoma Coast 2023 70.

458 Eden Rift, Cinega Valley 2021 80.

447 Presqu’ile “Presqu’ile Vineyard” 135.
Santa Maria Valley 2022

M erlot

552 Amuse Bouche, Napa Valley 2018 750.

556 Duckhorn, Napa Valley 2021 140.

554 Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley 2019 335.

Z inlga ndel

523 Pedroncelli “Bushnell Vineyard” 98.
Dry Creek Valley 2021

526 Rombauer, California 2022 105.

524 Ridge “Geyserville” 145.

Alexander Valley 2021

10

RED

(44
Picdmont
704 Marchesi di Barolo “Ruvei” Barbera d’Alba 2021 60.
718 Sandrone “Valmaggiore” Nebbiolo d’Alba 2019 122.
719 Azelia Nebbiolo Langhe 2022 75.
759 Bartolo Mascarello Dolcetto d’Alba 2019 258.
736 Conterno “Vigna Francia” Barbera d’Alba 2021 195.
706 Produttori del Barbaresco 2019 125.
707 Malvira “Mombeltramo” 110.
Roero Riserva 2015
749  G.D. Vajra “Albe” Barolo 2020 90.
702 Renato Ratti “Marcenasco” Barolo 2020 190.
773 Paolo Scavino “Bric del Fiasc” Barolo 2018 237.
716 Elio Altare “Arborina” Barolo 2018 245.
760 Sottocastello de Novello “Le Ginestre” 185.
Barolo Riserva 2015
733 Roccheviberti “Rocche Di Castiglione” 238.
Barolo 2019
756 Massolino Barolo 2018 215.
758 Azelia “San Rocco” Barolo 2019 238.
751 Guiseppe Mascarello “Monprivato” Barolo 2017 430.
715 Oddero Barolo 2020 170.
754 Oddero “Villero” Barolo 2020 290.
762 Oddero “Brunate” Barolo 2017 445,
752 Bartolo Mascarello Barolo 2020 468.
738 Conterno “Vigna Cerretta” Barolo 2019 600.
Maore I talxl
703 Nino Negri “Vigna Fracia” Valtellina Superiore 2018 140.
705 Paolo Bea “Pagliaro” Montefalco Sagrantino 2018 298.

19



RED

(49

Tuscan\l

708 Selvapiana “Bucerchiale” 94.
Chianti Rufina Riserva 2019

710 Badia a Coltibuono, Chianti Classico Riserva 2020 72.

711 Castello di Fonterutoli “Mix 36” 2015 225.

734  Altesino, Brunello di Montalcino 2019 145.

775 Le Ragnaie, Brunello di Montalcino 2018 185.

776 Gaja “Pieve Santa Restituta” 260.
Brunello di Montalcino 2019

777 Valdicava, Brunello di Montalcino 2008 475.

7563 Caparzo “Vigna La Casa” 395.
Brunello di Montalcino 2004

764 Biondi-Santi “Tenuta Greppo” 528.
Brunello di Montalcino 2017

712 1l Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino 2018 215.

731 Mazzei “Philip” Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 120.

7565 Marchesi Antinori “Guado al Tasso” Bordeaux blend 420.
Bolgheri Superiore 2019

5565 Masseto Merlot 2018 1,560.

18

C. aﬁ'/forn 1a

RED

44

Cabernet

632 Alma Fria “Plural” Sonoma Coast 2022 125.
611 Mount Veeder Winery, Napa Valley 2021 120.
612 Frog's Leap Napa Valley 2020 175.
618 Matthiasson "Circa” Napa Valley 2021 218.
620 Corison, Napa Valley 2020 290.
622 Beaulieu Vineyard “Tapestry” Napa Valley 2019 115.
613 Snowden “Brother’s” Napa Valley 2021 240.
624 Stout Family, Napa Valley 2018 170.
626 Mt. Brave, Napa Valley 2019 248.
610 Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley 2019 158.
633 Heitz Cellar “Martha’s” Napa Valley 2017 655.
649 Shafer “Hillside Select” Stags Leap District 2019 730.
650 Paul Hobbs “Beckstoffer Dr. Crane” Napa Valley 2017 580.
654 Chappellet “Pritchard Hill” Napa Valley 2021 640.
783 Dunn Vineyards Howell Mountain 2019 478.
653 Opus One, Napa Valley 2019 755.
656 Bond “St. Eden” Napa Valley 2017 1,460.
627 Vérité “La Muse” Sonoma 2010 935.
630 Vérité “La Joie” Sonoma 1998 1,098.
652 Trefethen “Halo” Oak Knoll District 2019 495.
651 Dalla Valle “Maya” Napa Valley 2015 860.
757 Continuum, Napa Valley 2019 720.
781 Peter Michael “Les Pavots” Knights Valley 2019 490.
657 Harlan Estate, Napa Valley 2017 2,800.
658 Harlan Estate, Napa Valley 2018 3,000.

11



RED

(49
Motre ealiﬁo’mia

509 Whitcraft “Stolpman Vineyard” Grenache
Ballard Canyon 2022
511 Pax “Sonoma-Hillsides” Syrah Sonoma County 2021

12

135.

145.

RED

44

Rliue

507
506
508
513
519
517
518
512
521
510
502

Famille Perrin “Les Cornuds” Vinsobres 2020
Maison Les Alexandrins, Crozes-Hermitage 2022
Domaine Rostaing “Ampodium” Céte-Rétie, 2020
Guillaume Gilles Cornas 2021

Guigal “Chateau d’Ampuis” Céte-Rétie 2016
Guigal “La Mouline” Céte-Rétie 2012

Guigal “La Turque” Céte-Rétie 2012

Delas “Domaine des Tourettes” Hermitage 2013
Chapoutier “La Bernadine” Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2021
Chateau de Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2022
Chateau de Beaucastel “Hommage Jacques Perrin”

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2021

Loire

405
406
408
412
414
415

Clos Rougeard “Le Clos” Saumur-Champigny 2015
Clos Rougeard “Le Clos” Saumur-Champigny 2017
Clos Rougeard “Les Poyeux” Saumur-Champigny 2015
Clos Rougeard “Les Poyeux” Saumur-Champigny 2016
Clos Rougeard “Le Bourg” Saumur-Champigny 2016
Clos Rougeard “Le Bourg” Saumur-Champigny 2017

?nwze ")z'zance

503
520

Domaine Fontsainte, Corbiéres 2018

ChAateau de Pibarnon, Bandol 2020

17

65.

70.
215.
300.
400.
675.
675.
240.
135.
260.
795.

415.
375.
570.
700.
855.
705.

38.
200.



RED

44

Bohaeaux

563
564
566
568
578
583
584
572
569
573
580
565
579
570

Chateau Mauvesin Barton, Moulis-en-Médoc 2012
Chateau de la Coste, Margaux 2019

Chateau Picque-Caillou, Pessac-Léognan 2020
Chateau Petrus, Pomerol 2004

Chateau Grand-Puy Ducasse, Pauillac 2020
Chateau Pontet-Canet, Pauillac 2012

Chateau Talbot, Saint-Julien 2015

Chateau Gruaud-Larose, Saint-Julien 2015
Cos d’Estournel, Saint-Estéphe 2009

Cos d’Estournel, Saint-Estéphe 2010

Chateau Poujeaux, Moulis-en-Médoc 2011
Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral, Pauillac 2020
Chateau Cantemerle, Haut-Médoc 2015
Chateau Haut Brion, Pessac-Léognan 2020

16

78.
100.
94.
5,748.
140.
410.
275.
340.
900.
900.
118.
160.
138.
1,750.

RED

44

O'zegan

431

421

455

410

Alexana “Terroir Selection” Pinot Noir

Willamette Valley 2022

Bethel Heights “Casteel” Pinot Noir
Eola-Amity Hills 2022

Bergstrém “Cumberland Reserve” Pinot Noir

Willamette Valley 2022
Martin Woods Cabernet Franc
Walla Walla Valley — Oregon 2019

u)asltingfou

558

614

6156

623

5569

516

Leonetti Cellars Merlot
Walla Walla Valley 2021

L'Ecole No. 41 Cabernet Sauvignon
Columbia Valley 2021

Pepper Bridge Cabernet Sauvignon
Walla Walla Valley 2021

Leonetti Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon

Walla Walla Valley 2020

Quilceda Creek Cabernet Sauvignon
Columbia Valley 2020

Reynvaan Family Vineyards “In the Rocks” Syrah
Walla Walla Valley 2019

13

110.

210.

138.

100.

295.

80.

160.

355.

495.

288.



RED

44

Beau jolais

439 Marcel Lapierre “Le Beaujolias” 2023

404 Jean Foillard, Beaujolais-Villages 2021

456 Jean-Paul Thévenet “Grain & Granit” Régnié 2023
430 Guy Breton, Régnié 2017

429 Guy Breton “Vieilles Vignes” Morgon 2020

438 Marcel Lapierre Morgon 2023

14

80.
68.
90.
90.
98.
96.

RED

44

gu&gunaxl

432
463

454

424
436
465
428
446

419

423

466

416
417

448

425

Domaine de la Cras, Coteaux de Dijon 2020

Roger Belland “Morgeot-Clos Pitois 1" Cru”
Chassagne-Montrachet 2022

Domaine Rebourgeon-Mure “Caillerets 1¢* Cru
Volnay 2021

Vincent Girardin “Vieilles Vignes” Volnay 2021

Thierry et Pascale Matrot, Auxey-Duresses 2018

”

Frangois Leclerc, Gevrey-Chambertin 2021

Mongeard-Mugneret, Vosne-Romanée 2021

Armelle et Bernard Rion “Les Echézeaux”
Chambolle-Musigny 2015

Alain Michelot “Les Charriéres 1¢* Cru”
Morey-Saint-Denis 2014

Henri Gouges “Clos Des Porrets 1¢ Cru”
Nuit-Saint-Georges 2015

Jacques Frédéric Mugnier “Clos de la Maréchale 1¢" Cru”
Nuits-Saint-Georges 2021

Domaine Dujac, Morey-Saint-Denis 2022

Domaine Dujac “1¢" Cru”

Morey-Saint-Denis 2022

Domaine Dujac “Clos de la Roche Grand Cru”
Morey-Saint-Denis 2022

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti “Corton Grand Cru”

Aloxe-Corton 2018

156

Q

145.
150.

190.

160.
120.
228.
330.
195.

210.

300.

430.

348.
628.

1,400.

1,745.



